

SUNDAY, OCTOBER 1ST, 2023

<text><section-header><section-header><form><form><form><form><form><form><form></form></form></form></form></form></form></form></section-header></section-header></text>	Dulu	th SK DONUT Dash
We are excited to be able to have everyone back in person for the Duluth Donut Dash 5k! Come join us Sunday, October 1st in downtown Duluth for the 5k and awards ceremony. This race is a Peachtree road race qualifier. We appreciate your support!LOCATION:The race starts and finishes in downtown Duluth during the Duluth Fall FestivalDATE/TIME:Sunday, October 1st, 2023 at 8:00 amNOTABLE:Dunkin Donut and coffee provided to all participants Long sleeve race shirt provided to all registered participants Chip timing race results Peachtree road race qualifier Awards ceremony for all division winners in 5KENTRY FEE\$30 through 09/12/2023\$35 after 09/12/2023\$45 day of race		2023 Wellroot
Come join us Sunday, October 1st in downtown Duluth for the 5k and awards ceremony. This race is a Peachtree road race qualifier. We appreciate your support!LOCATION:The race starts and finishes in downtown Duluth during the Duluth Fall FestivalDATE/TIME:Sunday, October 1st, 2023 at 8:00 amNOTABLE:Dunkin Donut and coffee provided to all participants Long sleeve race shirt provided to all registered participants Chip timing race results Peachtree road race qualifier Awards ceremony for all division winners in 5KENTRY FEE\$30 through 09/12/2023\$35 after 09/12/2023\$45 day of race	SUNI	DAY, OCTOBER 1ST, 2023
LOCATION: during the Duluth Fall Festival DATE/TIME: Sunday, October 1st, 2023 at 8:00 am NOTABLE: Dunkin Donut and coffee provided to all participants Long sleeve race shirt provided to all registered participants Chip timing race results Peachtree road race qualifier Awards ceremony for all division winners in 5K ENTRY FEE \$30 through 09/12/2023 \$35 after 09/12/2023 \$45 day of race	Come join us Sunday,	October 1st in downtown Duluth for the 5k and awards ceremony. This
NOTABLE: Dunkin Donut and coffee provided to all participants Long sleeve race shirt provided to all registered participants Chip timing race results Peachtree road race qualifier Awards ceremony for all division winners in 5K ENTRY FEE \$30 through 09/12/2023 \$35 after 09/12/2023 \$45 day of race	LOCATION:	
Long sleeve race shirt provided to all registered participants Chip timing race results Peachtree road race qualifier Awards ceremony for all division winners in 5K ENTRY FEE \$30 through 09/12/2023 \$35 after 09/12/2023 \$45 day of race	DATE/TIME:	Sunday, October 1st, 2023 at 8:00 am
Long sleeve race shirt provided to all registered participants Chip timing race results Peachtree road race qualifier Awards ceremony for all division winners in 5K ENTRY FEE \$30 through 09/12/2023 \$35 after 09/12/2023 \$45 day of race	NOTABLE:	Dunkin Donut and coffee provided to all participants
Peachtree road race qualifier Awards ceremony for all division winners in 5K ENTRY FEE \$30 through 09/12/2023 \$35 after 09/12/2023 \$45 day of race	NO IADEE.	
Awards ceremony for all division winners in 5KENTRY FEE\$30 through 09/12/2023 \$35 after 09/12/2023 \$45 day of race		Chip timing race results
ENTRY FEE \$30 through 09/12/2023 \$35 after 09/12/2023 \$45 day of race		Peachtree road race qualifier
		Awards ceremony for all division winners in 5K
<text><section-header></section-header></text>	ENTRY FEE	\$30 through 09/12/2023 \$35 after 09/12/2023 \$45 day of race
<section-header></section-header>		
REGISTER FOR THE 2023 SK RACE NOW! Contact Name:		DULUTHDONUTDASH5K.ORG
Contact Name: Age: Gender: M F Address:	REGIS	TER FOR THE 2023 5K RACE NOW!
Address: City:	Contact Name:	
City:	Address:	
Phone:	City:	
Shirt Size:YMSMLXL leam Name: In consideration of this entry, I waive any and all claims for myself and my heirs against the officials and sponsors of the 2023 Donut Dash for illness or injury which may result from my participation. I understand that participating in this event may be hazardous. I am in proper physical condition to participate in this event. I also give my permission to use my name and picture in any broadcast, telecast or other materials promoting this event.	Phone: ()	
In consideration of this entry, I waive any and all claims for myself and my heirs against the officials and sponsors of the 2023 Donut Dash for illness or injury which may result from my participation. I understand that participating in this event may be hazardous. I am in proper physical condition to participate in this event. I also give my permission to use my name and picture in any broadcast, telecast or other materials promoting this event.	Shirt Size:YM	SMLXL Team Name:
Signature:	In consideration of this entry, 2023 Donut Dash for illness or may be hazardous. I am in pro and picture in any broadcast, t	injury which may result from my participation. I understand that participating in this event per physical condition to participate in this event. I also give my permission to use my name
	Signature:	
Please make checks payable to "Duluth Fall Festival" with Donut Dash in the memo section. Mail check and registration form to Duluth Donut Dash c/o Gary Jenkins PO Box 81777 Atlanta, GA 30366		

DULUTHDONUTDASH5K.ORG

REGISTER FOR THE 2023 5K RACE NOW!

Contact Name:	Age:	Gender:M	F
Address:			
City:	State:	Zip:	
Phone: ()	E-mail Address:		
Shirt Size:YMS	MLXL Tea	m Name:	